

Sessions. . Case No. 110 of 2024
Com.Regdt. No. 110 of 2024
CNR No. WBDD01-000946-2024
J.O. No. WB00945

Order No. 15

29.03.2025 Today is fixed for E/R of W/A against the accused Dabiruddin Mia.

Ld. Advocate for accused person is present.

The I/C, Gangarampur P.S. submitted a prayer wherein it is stated that the W/A against the accused Dabiruddin Mia is miss-placed and prays to re-issue the same.

Heard the P.P.I/C.

Considerd.

Re-issue the W/A against the accused Dabiruddin Mia.

Case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 04-06-20925 for E/R of W/A against the accused Dabiruddin Mia.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. Sess. Judge, FTC

Addl. Dist. Sess. Judge,
FTC, Balurghat, D/D

