

CNR No. WBDD01-000946-2024
J.O. No. WB00946
Sessions. . Case No.110 of 2024
Com.Regdt. No.110 of 2024

Order No.19

08.09.2025 Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of accd. Dabiruddin Mia.

No E/R of W/A is received till this day.

For the ends of justice, case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 20-12-2025 for E/R of W/A. of accused Subhash Soren.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. Sess. Judge,

Addl. Dist. Sess. Judge,
FTC, Balurghat, D/D