

Sessions. . Case No. 110 of 2024
Com.Regdt. No. 110 of 2024
CNR No. WBDD01-000946-2024
J.O. No. WB00945

Order No. 20

20-12-2025 Today is fixed for E/R of W/A against the accused Dabiruddin Mia.

No N.E.R is received till this day.

Ld. P.P.I/C is present ny filing hazira.

Heard the Ld. P.P.I/C.

Considered.

The I/C , Gangarampur PS is hereby directed to take adequate steps for executing the warrant and submit the report in this regard on the date fixed positively.

Let the copy of this order be sent to the I/C , Gangarampur PS for information and taking necessary action.

Case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 19-01-2026 for E/R of W/A against the accused Dabiruddin Mia.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. Sess. Judge, FTC

Addl. Dist. Sess. Judge,
FTC, Balurghat, D/D

